Cat.5e Top Entry FTP Tool-free Keystone Jack
Introduction :
Provides the best performance on EMS and EMI. Non-punch down, ease of installation
( even with an electrical screwdriver). Can be mounted into an EIA 19" 24 port 1U panel.
Specification :
UL certified, patented, meets FCC parts 68 Meets TIA/EIA 568-B-2 Category 5e
requirement Rated to 1000 Mbps applications
Ratings:
Temperature: -88℉ to 150℉ (-40℃ to 68℃) Plug Retension Force: 30 Lbs minimum
Plug & Jack Contact Force: 100 grams with FCC-approved plug Plug Insertion Life: 750
cycle minimum
PHYSICALS:
Housing: Zinc Alloys Zamac 5
Wiring: 50 microinches of gold over nickel.
Connector IDC accepts 22~26 AWG solid / 24 AWG stranded.
How to order:
3013A-FS8-C5eBL Mini Top Entry FTP Tool-free Keystone Jack
Installation
Cable ID: NO.F8FS Test Summary: PASS
Date / Time: 05/29/2006 11:08:20am
Headroom: 8.3 dB (NEXT 36-45)
Test Limit: TIA Cat 5e Perm. Link
Cable Type: ScTP 100 Ohm Cat 5e
Fault Anomaly Threshold: 15%
Operator: Your Name
Software Version: 1.921
Limits Version: 5.13C
NVP: 69.0%
Shield Test: Disable
Model: DSP-4300
Main S/N: 8127012
Remote S/N: 8127012
Main Adapter: PM- 006
Remote Adapter: PM- 006
Site: Client Name
UNTITLED.flw
-50
50
-25
0
25
0 406
HDTDR%
(ft)
0
60
15
30
45
0 350
AttenuationdB
Frequency (MHz)
0
30
60
90
0 350
NEXTdB
Frequency (MHz)
0
30
60
90
0 350
NEXT @ RemotedB
Frequency (MHz)
0
30
60
90
0 350
ELFEXTdB
Frequency (MHz)
0
30
60
90
0 350
ELFEXT @ RemotedB
Frequency (MHz)
0
30
60
90
0 350
ACRdB